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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/11/2017 a 30/11/2017

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/11/2017      852,000        0,000        0,000      852,000        0,000   10.331,000 
                                           03/11/2017       55,000        0,000        0,000       55,000        0,000   10.276,000 
                                           04/11/2017       46,000        0,000        0,000       46,000        0,000   10.230,000 
                                           06/11/2017    1.192,000        0,000        0,000    1.192,000        0,000    9.038,000 
                                           07/11/2017      655,000        0,000       40,000      695,000        0,000    8.343,000 
                                           08/11/2017      364,000        0,000        0,000      364,000        0,000    7.979,000 
                                           09/11/2017      783,000        0,000        0,000      783,000        0,000    7.196,000 
                                           10/11/2017      888,000        0,000        0,000      888,000        0,000    6.308,000 
                                           13/11/2017      431,000        0,000        0,000      431,000    7.000,000   12.877,000 
                                           14/11/2017    1.037,000        0,000       40,000    1.077,000        0,000   11.800,000 
                                           15/11/2017       45,000        0,000        0,000       45,000        0,000   11.755,000 
                                           16/11/2017      987,000        0,000        0,000      987,000        0,000   10.768,000 
                                           17/11/2017      543,000        0,000        0,000      543,000        0,000   10.225,000 
                                           20/11/2017      557,000        0,000        0,000      557,000        0,000    9.668,000 
                                           21/11/2017      788,000        0,000        0,000      788,000        0,000    8.880,000 
                                           22/11/2017      365,000        0,000        0,000      365,000        0,000    8.515,000 
                                           23/11/2017      474,000        0,000        0,000      474,000        0,000    8.041,000 
                                           24/11/2017    1.054,000        0,000        0,000    1.054,000        0,000    6.987,000 
                                           26/11/2017      398,000        0,000        0,000      398,000        0,000    6.589,000 
                                           27/11/2017      969,000        0,000        0,000      969,000   10.000,000   15.620,000 
                                           28/11/2017      696,000        0,000        0,000      696,000        0,000   14.924,000 
                                           29/11/2017      694,000        0,000        0,000      694,000        0,000   14.230,000 
                                           30/11/2017      256,000        0,000        0,000      256,000        0,000   13.974,000 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.129,000        0,000       80,000   14.209,000   17.000,000              

Total                                                   14.129,000        0,000       80,000   14.209,000   17.000,000              
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